
USEF Training Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Halos ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 57.717% 1265.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015145

Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualify

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Giselle RoseLauren Marshall 71.932% 1316.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015288

JannusLauren Griffin 70.455% 2310.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015119

IstanbulLinda Kimbell 68.523% 1301.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015499

The Artful DodgerChristian Clark 67.386% 2296.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015281

Let It RollLaura Himes 66.477% 3292.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015272

FHF RelicPatrick Wolfe 64.205% 3282.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015291

DartmythLaura Swart 64.205% 3282.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015489

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 63.523% 5279.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015263

Cristopher ColumbusMichael Breining 61.477% 6270.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015493

Claire De LuneMelissa Trelfa 61.136%269.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015150

Drain's Marlo TommyLinda Phifer 58.864%259.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015490

Halos ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 57.955%255.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015145

Final WhimChristine Merle 53.977%237.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015120

USEF  First Level Test 1- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Butterfly EncounterVictoria Retamoza 65.370% 1176.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015265

Anastasia TheodorosKorin Rinaldo 64.259% 2173.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015496

NespritMary Sue Randolph 62.407% 1168.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015270

TymelessEron Owens 61.852% 3167.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015266

The Artful DodgerChristian Clark 58.519% 2158.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015281

Claire De LuneMelissa Trelfa 56.667% 3153.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015150

Final WhimChristine Merle 51.481% 4139.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015120

USEF  First Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 64.844% 1207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015214

The Artful DodgerChristian Clark 60.469% 2193.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015281

First Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

IndoradoLauren Griffin 70.147% 1238.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015118

WillsonBrenda Zeitler 68.529% 1233.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015123

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 67.941% 2231.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015263

GoliathRaegan Mccool 67.353% 1229.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015141

Arnem Holland CrhfLauren Marshall 67.059% 2228.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015331

Butterfly EncounterVictoria Retamoza 66.765% 3227.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015265

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 64.853% 3220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015214

TymelessEron Owens 62.941% 4214.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015266
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Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 62.647% 4213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015149

Anastasia TheodorosKorin Rinaldo 62.353% 5212.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015496

Let It RollLaura Himes 61.471% 6209.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015272

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 59.559% 5202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015253

FHF RelicPatrick Wolfe 56.176% 6191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015291

USEF Second Level Test 1-,O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

IconJ T Burnley 65.455% 1216.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015130

GallowayEron Owens 64.091% 2211.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015256

Mcgees Summertime BluesJessica Zak 60.303% 3199.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015279

Fhf ClariseNancy Cook 58.333% 1192.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015140

USEF Second Level Test 2- 0, AA, J/Y

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Mcgees Summertime BluesJessica Zak 66.667% 1260.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015279

CeesLaura Himes 64.231% 2250.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015262

Second Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Quailfy

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

GallowayEron Owens 65.427% 1536.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015256

MaximusAriel Stanley 63.598% 1521.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015286

CeesLaura Himes 63.110% 2517.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015262

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 60.366% 2495.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015136

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 60.122% 3493.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015253

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 59.329% 4486.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015129

USEF Third Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

SandemanAngela Jackson 71.742% 1473.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015264

Urco Do RecreioLynne Bergh 55.303% 2365.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015360

Farleys ParadoxMichelle Goldner 51.742% 1341.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015122

Third Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

EllingtonClare Morrison 66.923% 1261.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015342

Femke Zarma TfJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 66.282% 2258.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015133

SatchelLinda Phifer 57.436% 3224.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015292

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 54.487% 4212.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015136

Ragtime JazzSheila Borneman 53.462% 5208.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015285

USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Gaston TfAngela Jackson 74.459% 1551.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015254
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USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Wanders Mocha DelightLilla Mason 56.458% 1406.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015128

Fourth Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Wanders Mocha DelightLilla Mason 65.000% 1585.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2015128

Viva Las VegasEmma Green 58.833% 1529.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2015276

USDF Test of Choice Tr-3,1-3,2-3,3-3,4-3/*Reg Qual

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 69.659% 1306.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015141

DartmythLaura Swart 65.000% 1286.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015489

USDF TOC Freestyle (test:1st-4th)* GAIG Reg Qual

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 69.133% 1414.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015494

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 67.800% 2406.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015149

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 63.967% 3383.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015129

Love BugHayley Jonkman 63.017% 4378.1JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015252

Prix St Georges (2017) GAIG/Reg Qualifying

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Don GiovanniLynne Bergh 54.779% 1372.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018101

FEI Intermediare I GAIG/Reg Qualifying

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Figaro HAngela Jackson 67.941% 1462.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018257

EchoAlison Dodd 63.162% 2429.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018135

StatesmanLilla Mason 55.368% 1376.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018127

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

WillsonBrenda Zeitler 78.000% 17.8Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation123

Final WhimChristine Merle 72.000% 27.2Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation120

Pony TOC (Tr-FEI Spec Test)* GAIG Reg Qual

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 58.485% 1386.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015494

Love BugHayley Jonkman 53.171% 1436.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015252

RialtoAnna Hopla 48.519% 2262.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015132

USDF Intro B

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Indy TowerAnne Cornett 60.313% 196.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015491
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USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Tulza TimeAbby Westman 65.870% 1151.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015488

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 64.783% 2149.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015282

USEF Training Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y

 (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

EclatStacy Bissonette 65.962% 1171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015283

Final WhimChristine Merle 65.385% 2170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015120

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 63.462% 1165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015282

Halos ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 63.462% 3165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015145

Leos Skip CacheGaye Wong 62.115% 4161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015267

V Back In BlackCarol Browning 61.923% 5161.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015126

Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Regional Qua

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

IstanbulLinda Kimbell 71.364% 1314.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015499

Feema HAriel Stanley 70.909% 2312.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015144

EclatStacy Bissonette 65.455% 3288.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015283

The Artful DodgerChristian Clark 64.432% 4283.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015281

DartmythLaura Swart 63.636% 5280.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015489

Cristopher ColumbusMichael Breining 63.295% 6278.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015493

Fantazja LotnikJasmine Cho 63.182% 1278.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015282

V Back In BlackCarol Browning 62.727%276.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015126

FHF RelicPatrick Wolfe 62.045%273.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015291

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 61.705%271.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015261

Let It RollLaura Himes 61.591% 1271.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015272

Tulza TimeAbby Westman 60.568% 2266.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015488

Leos Skip CacheGaye Wong 60.000%264.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015267

Drain's Marlo TommyLinda Phifer 58.636%258.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015490

USEF  First Level Test 1- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Butterfly EncounterVictoria Retamoza 73.148% 1197.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015265

TymelessEron Owens 71.111% 2192.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015266

Anastasia TheodorosKorin Rinaldo 68.519% 3185.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015496

NespritMary Sue Randolph 67.593% 1182.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015270

The Artful DodgerChristian Clark 65.370% 2176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015281

Claire De LuneMelissa Trelfa 60.000% 3162.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015150

Final WhimChristine Merle 57.037% 4154.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015120

USEF  First Level Test 2- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Fhf IndyannaClare Chadwick-ross 70.313% 1225.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015271

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 69.219% 1221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015214
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BabeKorin Rinaldo 66.406% 2212.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015148

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 66.094% 2211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015258

ChesterKate Gress 59.688% 3191.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015287

Claire De LuneMelissa Trelfa 58.750% 3188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015150

First Level Test 3* GIAG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

IndoradoLauren Griffin 75.147% 1255.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015118

Fhf IndyannaClare Chadwick-ross 68.676% 2233.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015271

TymelessEron Owens 68.235% 3232.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015266

GoliathRaegan Mccool 68.088% 1231.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015141

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 66.471% 1226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015259

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 65.735% 2223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015149

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 65.588% 3223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015263

Let It RollLaura Himes 64.706% 4220.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015272

Anastasia TheodorosKorin Rinaldo 63.676% 5216.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015496

FHF RelicPatrick Wolfe 62.941% 4214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015291

BabeKorin Rinaldo 61.618% 6209.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015148

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 60.294% 5205.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015258

GhaliyaStephen Henson 59.118% 6201.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015492

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 58.088%197.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015261

USEF Second Level Test 1- O. AA. J/Y

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

GallowayEron Owens 68.333% 1225.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015256

IconJ T Burnley 67.121% 2221.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015130

WillsonBrenda Zeitler 66.515% 1219.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015123

BaneKathleen Rillo 66.061% 3218.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015251

InsiderTeresa Ensenat 62.576% 2206.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015500

Fhf ClariseNancy Cook 61.970% 3204.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015140

Wrad LadKate Gress 60.152% 4198.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015284

RedfordKelly Peine 56.212% 5185.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015137

USEF Second level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

CeesLaura Himes 67.308% 1262.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015262

Mcgees Summertime BluesJessica Zak 65.513% 2255.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015279

Edmonton AffairMichael Dawson 59.615% 1232.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2015214

QuantanoKaitlyn Feiock 51.795% 2202.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2015259

RedfordKelly Peine 51.795% 3202.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015137

Wrad LadKate Gress 51.026% 4199.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015284

Second  Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualify

 (C) Berry, S, VA, 

GiasandraKaren Moore 66.220% 1271.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015121
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GallowayEron Owens 65.000% 2266.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015256

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 63.780% 1261.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015136

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Weber 61.829% 2253.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015125

CeesLaura Himes 60.854% 3249.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015262

Love BugHayley Jonkman 59.390% 1243.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015252

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 58.293% 3239.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015129

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 57.195% 4234.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015494

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 55.976% 5229.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015253

InsiderTeresa Ensenat 55.244% 6226.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015500

USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, S, VA, 

GiasandraKaren Moore 63.788% 1210.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015121

SatchelLinda Phifer 63.485% 1209.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015292

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Weber 62.879% 2207.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015125

Myrth-isfNatalya Bulfa 60.455% 2199.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015134

Farleys ParadoxMichelle Goldner 55.606% 3183.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015122

Urco Do RecreioLynne Bergh 52.273% 3172.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015360

USEF Third Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Berry, S, VA, 

ArslanaEron Owens 57.564% 1224.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015268

Third Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Berry, S, VA, 

EllingtonClare Morrison 64.359% 1251.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015342

Femke Zarma TfJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 64.103% 2250.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015133

Fhf RachareeRaegan Mccool 62.051% 1242.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015146

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 61.282% 3239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015129

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 57.949% 4226.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015136

Ragtime JazzSheila Borneman 57.308% 5223.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015285

USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Wanders Mocha DelightLilla Mason 63.194% 1227.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015128

Fourth Level Test 3*   GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Berry, S, VA, 

Confetti APTJenn Boblitt 65.000% 1292.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015274

Wanders Mocha DelightLilla Mason 62.111% 1279.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2015128

USDF Test of Choice Tr-3,1-3,2-3,4-3/*Reg Qualifyi

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

GoliathRaegan Mccool 77.955% 1171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015141

DartmythLaura Swart 66.591% 1146.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015489

Femke Zarma TfJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 66.154% 2258.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015133
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RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 58.171% 3238.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015253

USDF Freestyle TOC (test:1st-4th) * GAIG/Reg Qual

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

WillsonBrenda Zeitler 73.067% 1438.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015123

Sir Earl GreyAlston Kerr 72.767% 2436.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015255

Sea AnthemStephanie Brazus 70.417% 3422.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015149

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 70.317% 4421.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015263

GhaliyaStephen Henson 69.983% 5419.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015492

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 69.900% 6419.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015253

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 68.433%410.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015494

Prix St Georges (2017) GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Gaston TfAngela Jackson 67.500% 1229.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018254

Kubla KhanNancy Kleiner 62.353% 2212.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018269

TividorChristy Thuer 61.176% 1208.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018497

Don GiovanniLynne Bergh 60.000% 3204.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018101

FEI Intermediare I GAIG/Reg Qualifying

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Leonidas Van PeltJenn Boblitt 66.029% 1449.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018273

StatesmanLilla Mason 61.250% 1416.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018127

EchoAlison Dodd 60.294% 2410.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018135

FEI Freestyle TOC  (spec Test)  GAIG Reg Qual

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Figaro HAngela Jackson 72.675% 1581.4OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017257

FEI Young Rider Team Test* GAIG/USDF Reg Qual

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

RhettBridgid Browne 68.676% 1467.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018289

Viva Las VegasEmma Green 61.250% 2416.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2018276

FEI Junior Team Test* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

(E) Berry, S, VA,  (C) Lamping, S, FL, 

Fhf RachareeRaegan Mccool 64.712% 1427.1JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2018146

USEF Four Year Old Test

 (C) Lamping, 

Jolie ClairRandal Wever 68.600% 134.3OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2015278

FEI 6 Year Old Prelim Test

 (C) Lamping, 

SandemanAngela Jackson 78.400% 139.2OpenFEI Prelim. Test for 6-Year-Olds 2009264
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Materiale - Four and Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Jolie ClairRandal Wever 68.500% 168.5Open2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet278

Materiale -4 and 5 Year Old Stallions & Geldings

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Juneau TFAngela Jackson 71.700% 171.7Open2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet290

Pony TOC (Tr-FEI Spec Test) *GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Fore, S,CA, 

Butterfly EncounterVictoria Retamoza 71.618% 1243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015265

RialtoAnna Hopla 61.296% 1165.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015132

Love BugHayley Jonkman 60.854% 1249.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015252
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